IN-LINE
MASS FLOW
TRANSMITTERS
S E R I E S 504FTB
. .
™
KEY FEATURES
■ Constant temperature sensor control circuit.

Net Weight:
See Outline Drawings
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 1 lists the Parent Number of the standard models, size,
sensor type and flow area. Table 2 lists the standard full-scale
flow range for each Model Number for most Industrial Gases.
Table 3 lists the pressure drop at the listed full-scale flow
rate range for most Industrial Gases.
TABLE 1: SERIES 504FTB IN-LINE MASS FLOW
TRANSMITTERS
                                                                    Schedule 40
         Model             Parent        Sensor      Pipe Size and         A* Flow
       Number          Number        Type             Length            Area (FT2)
    504FTB-6A       755960        MD           3⁄8" x 7"           0.00044
     504FTB-6        755961        MD                  3⁄8" x 7"           0.00107
     504FTB-8        755962        MD           1⁄2" x 8"           0.00179
    504FTB-12       755963        MD          3⁄4" x 10"          0.00328
    504FTB-16       755964        MD          1" x 12"           0.00546
    504FTB-24       755965        MD         11⁄2" x 18"         0.01337
    504FTB-32       755966        MD          2" x 24"           0.02253
    504FTB-40       755967        FD2         21⁄2" x 24"         0.03248
    504FTB-48       755968        FD2          3" x 24"           0.05057
    504FTB-64       755969        FD2          4" x 24"           0.08763
FD2 Sensor Models use an all-welded construction with a compression
fitting for mounting the sensor support. Please see the outline drawings.
DCN 367524 REV. E
Kurz Instruments, Inc. ■ 2411 Garden Road, Monterey, CA 93940 ■ Tel 800-424-7356